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Practices
−
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−

June 12, 2025
 

The Legal 500 United States 2025 has ranked Wiley across 10

practice areas and recommended over 50 of the firm’s attorneys in

their respective areas of law.

For the 10th consecutive year, Wiley’s Government Contracts Practice

secured a top-tier ranking—marking a decade of excellence and

industry recognition.

Additionally, Timothy C. Brightbill, co-chair of Wiley’s International

Trade Practice, and Paul F. Khoury, co-chair of the Government

Contracts Practice, were named to the Hall of Fame in their

respective categories. This marks Brightbill’s third consecutive year

and Khoury’s fifth consecutive year in the Hall of Fame.

The firm’s “Leading Partners” are Government Contracts Practice co-

chair Scott M. McCaleb, International Trade Practice co-chair Alan H.

Price, and Telecom, Media & Technology Practice co-chairs Jennifer D.

Hindin and Kathleen A. Kirby.

Wiley’s “Next Generation Partners” are Government Contracts

partners Jon W. Burd and John R. Prairie, Insurance partners

Margaret T. Karchmer and Leslie A. Platt and International Trade

partner Derick G. Holt.

Wiley received the following practice area rankings and lawyer

recommendations: 

● Dispute Resolution: Appellate 

●  Claire J. Evans 



wiley.law 2

Mary E. Borja
Partner
202.719.4252
mborja@wiley.law

Timothy C. Brightbill
Partner
202.719.3138
tbrightbill@wiley.law

Daniel P. Brooks
Partner
202.719.4183
dbrooks@wiley.law

Megan L. Brown
Partner
202.719.7579
mbrown@wiley.law

Jon W. Burd
Partner
202.719.7172
jburd@wiley.law

Ralph J. Caccia
Partner
202.719.7242
rcaccia@wiley.law

Tessa Capeloto
Partner
202.719.7586
tcapeloto@wiley.law

Kimberly A. Cereijo
Partner
202.719.7326
kcereijo@wiley.law

Jason P. Cronic
Partner
202.719.7175
jcronic@wiley.law

Robert E. DeFrancesco, III
Partner
202.719.7473
rdefrancesco@wiley.law

Benjamin C. Eggert
Partner
202.719.7336
beggert@wiley.law

Claire J. Evans
Partner
202.719.7022
cevans@wiley.law

J. Ryan Frazee
Partner
202.719.3751
jfrazee@wiley.law

Jennifer A. Giblin
Partner
202.719.3281
jgiblin@wiley.law

● Thomas M. Johnson, Jr. 

● Richard A. Simpson    

● Dispute Resolution: Corporate Investigations and White-

Collar Criminal Defense 

●  Ralph J. Caccia 

● Brandon J. Moss 

● Kevin B. Muhlendorf 

● Mark B. Sweet 

●  Roderick L. Thomas    

● Environment: Regulatory 

● Jennifer A. Giblin 

● Tracy Heinzman 

● Martha E. Marrapese 

● David B. Weinberg    

● Insurance: Advice to Insurers 

● Mary E. Borja 

● Kimberly A. Cereijo 

● Jason P. Cronic 

● Benjamin C. Eggert 

● Margaret T. Karchmer 

●  Kimberly M. Melvin 

● Leslie A. Platt 

●  Gary P. Seligman    

● International Trade: Customs, Export Controls, and Economic

Sanctions 

● Hon. Nazak Nikakhtar 

● Lori E. Scheetz 

● John R. Shane 

● Maureen E. Thorson    

● International Trade: Trade Remedies and Trade Policy 
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Henry Gola
Partner
202.719.7561
hgola@wiley.law

Tracy Heinzman
Partner
202.719.7106
theinzman@wiley.law

Jennifer D. Hindin
Partner
202.719.4975
jhindin@wiley.law

Derick G. Holt
Partner
202.719.7479
dholt@wiley.law

Tracye Winfrey Howard
Partner
202.719.7452
twhoward@wiley.law

Christopher S. Huther
Partner
202.719.7197
chuther@wiley.law

Thomas M. Johnson, Jr.
Partner
202.719.4550
tmjohnson@wiley.law

Margaret T. Karchmer
Partner
202.719.4198
mkarchmer@wiley.law

Paul F. Khoury
Partner
202.719.7346
pkhoury@wiley.law

Kathleen A. Kirby
Partner
202.719.3360
kkirby@wiley.law

Martha E. Marrapese
Partner
202.719.7156
mmarrapese@wiley.law

Scott M. McCaleb
Partner
202.719.3193
smccaleb@wiley.law

Ari Meltzer
Partner
202.719.7467
ameltzer@wiley.law

Kimberly M. Melvin
Partner
202.719.7403
kmelvin@wiley.law

● Timothy C. Brightbill 

● Robert E. DeFrancesco, III 

● Derick G. Holt 

● Alan H. Price 

● Christopher B. Weld    

● International Trade and National Security: National Security 

● Daniel P. Brooks 

● Megan L. Brown 

● Tessa Capeloto 

● Hon. Nazak Nikakhtar    

● Government Contracts 

● Jon W. Burd 

● J. Ryan Frazee 

● Tracye Winfrey Howard 

● Paul F. Khoury 

● Scott M. McCaleb 

● George E. Petel 

● John R. Prairie 

● Cara L. Sizemore 

● Brian Walsh 

● Gary S. Ward    

● Telecom and Broadcast: Regulatory  

● Claire J. Evans 

● Henry Gola 

● Jennifer D. Hindin 

● Christopher S. Huther 

● Kathleen A. Kirby 

● Joshua S. Turner   

● Telecom and Broadcast: Transactions  

● Jennifer D. Hindin  
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Brandon J. Moss
Partner
202.719.7554
bmoss@wiley.law

Hon. Nazak Nikakhtar
Partner
202.719.3380
nnikakhtar@wiley.law

George E. Petel
Partner
202.719.3759
gpetel@wiley.law

Leslie A. Platt
Partner
202.719.3174
lplatt@wiley.law

John R. Prairie
Partner
202.719.7167
jprairie@wiley.law

Alan H. Price
Partner
202.719.3375
aprice@wiley.law

Eve Klindera Reed
Partner
202.719.7404
ereed@wiley.law

Jessica N. Rosenthal
Partner
202.719.7478
jrosenthal@wiley.law

Lori E. Scheetz
Partner
202.719.7419
lscheetz@wiley.law

Gary P. Seligman
Partner
202.719.3587
gseligman@wiley.law

John R. Shane
Partner
202.719.7222
jshane@wiley.law

Richard A. Simpson
Partner, Deputy General Counsel
202.719.7314
rsimpson@wiley.law

Cara L. Sizemore
Partner
202.719.4192
csizemore@wiley.law

Joan Stewart
Partner
202.719.7438
jstewart@wiley.law

● Kathleen A. Kirby 

● Ari Meltzer 

● Eve Klindera Reed 

● Jessica N. Rosenthal 

● Joan Stewart  

Read more on Wiley’s rankings and commentary here.
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Mark B. Sweet
Partner
202.719.4649
msweet@wiley.law

Roderick L. Thomas
Partner
202.719.7035
rthomas@wiley.law

Maureen E. Thorson
Partner
202.719.7272
mthorson@wiley.law

Joshua S. Turner
Partner
202.719.4807
jturner@wiley.law

Brian Walsh
Partner
202.719.7469
bwalsh@wiley.law

Gary S. Ward
Partner
202.719.7571
gsward@wiley.law

David B. Weinberg
Senior Counsel
202.719.7102
dweinberg@wiley.law

Christopher B. Weld
Partner
202.719.4651
cweld@wiley.law

Practice Areas
−
Customs Law and Compliance

Environment & Product Regulation

Export Controls and Economic Sanctions

Government Contracts

Insurance

International Trade

Issues and Appeals

National Security

Telecom, Media & Technology

TMT Transactions

Trade Policy and Trade Negotiations

White Collar Defense & Government
Investigations
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